TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
E

TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
E
R
S
Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
RL-2260
Renco Part No. VA (Size) Series Parallel
RL-2260-25-10 25 10V C.T. @ 2.50 A 5V @ 5.00 A
RL-2260-43-10 43 10V C.T. @ 4.30 A 5V @ 8.60 A
RL-2260-80-10 80 10V C.T. @ 8.00 A 5V @ 16.00 A
RL-2260-130-10 130 10V C.T. @ 13.00 A 5V @ 26.00 A
RL-2260-175-10 175 10V C.T. @ 17.50 A 5V @ 35.00 A
RL-2260-25-12 25 12.6V C.T. @ 2.00 A 6.3V @ 4.00 A
RL-2260-43-12 43 12.6V C.T. @ 3.40 A 6.3V @ 6.80 A
RL-2260-80-12 80 12.6V C.T. @ 6.30 A 6.3V @ 12.60 A
RL-2260-130-12 130 12.6V C.T. @ 10.30 A 6.3V @ 20.60 A
RL-2260-175-12 175 12.6V C.T. @ 14.00 A 6.3V @ 28.00 A
RL-2260-25-16 25 16V C.T. @ 1.60 A 8V @ 3.20 A
RL-2260-43-16 43 16V C.T. @ 2.70 A 8V @ 5.40 A
RL-2260-80-16 80 16V C.T. @ 5.00 A 8V @ 10.00 A
RL-2260-130-16 130 16V C.T. @ 8.10 A 8V @ 18.20 A
RL-2260-175-16 175 16V C.T. @ 11.00 A 8V @ 22.00 A
RL-2260-25-20 25 20V C.T. @ 1.25 A 10V @ 2.50 A
RL-2260-43-20 43 20V C.T. @ 2.20 A 10V @ 4.40 A
RL-2260-80-20 80 20V C.T. @ 4.00 A 10V @ 8.00 A
RL-2260-130-20 130 20V C.T. @ 6.50 A 10V @ 13.00 A
RL-2260-175-20 175 20V C.T. @ 8.80 A 10V @ 17.60 A
RL-2260-25-24 25 24V C.T. @ 1.00 A 12V @ 2.00 A
RL-2260-43-24 43 24V C.T. @ 1.80 A 12V @ 3.60 A
RL-2260-80-24 80 24V C.T. @ 3.30 A 12V @ 6.60 A
RL-2260-130-24 130 24V C.T. @ 5.40 A 12V @ 10.80 A
RL-2260-175-24 175 24V C.T. @ 7.30 A 12V @ 14.60 A
RL-2260-25-28 25 28V C.T. @ 0.90 A 14V @ 1.86 A
RL-2260-43-28 43 28V C.T. @ 1.50 A 14V @ 3.00 A
RL-2260-80-28 80 28V C.T. @ 2.80 A 14V @ 5.60 A
RL-2260-130-28 130 28V C.T. @ 4.60 A 14V @ 9.20 A
RL-2260-175-28 175 28V C.T. @ 6.25 A 14V @ 12.50 A
RL-2260-25-36 25 36V C.T. @ 0.70 A 18V @ 1.40 A
RL-2260-43-36 43 36V C.T. @ 1.20 A 18V @ 2.40 A
RL-2260-80-36 80 36V C.T. @ 2.20 A 18V @ 4.40 A
RL-2260-130-36 130 36V C.T. @ 3.60 A 18V @ 7.20 A
RL-2260-175-36 175 36V C.T. @ 4.80 A 18V @ 9.60 A
RL-2260-25-230 25 230V C.T. @ 0.11 A 115V @ 0.22 A
RL-2260-43-230 43 230V C.T. @ 0.19 A 115V @ 0.38 A
RL-2260-80-230 80 230V C.T. @ 0.35 A 115V @ 0.70 A
RL-2260-130-230 130 230V C.T. @ 0.57 A 115V @ 1.14 A
RL-2260-175-230 175 230V C.T. @ 0.76 A 115V @ 1.52 A
Secondary RMS Rating
NOTES:
1.  ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS MEASURED AT 25ºC